Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

10/12/2015 12:16:54 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$985,935.00 $826,937.37
$0.00 $0.00
$985,935.00 $826,937.37
$384,165.00 $229,104.44
$274,375.00 $261,432.54
$12,710.00 $17,292.71
$12,845.00 $10,028.89
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$246,835.00 $215,829.03
$930,930.00 $733,687.61
$0.00 $29,425.02
$27,734.00 $110,535.39

($27,734.00)

$27,271.00
$354,264.27
$381,535.27

($81,110.37)

$12,139.39
$354,264.27
$366,403.66

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($158,997.63)
$0.00
($158,997.63)

$155,060.56
$12,942.46
($4,582.71)
$2,816.11
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$31,005.97
$197,242.39

$29,425.02
($82,801.39)
($53,376.37)

($15,131.61)
$0.00
($15,131.61)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$55,429,590.00
$7,490,044.00
$28,238,008.00
$236,500.00
$91,394,142.00

$51,407,665.14
$11,635,276.81
$7,751,317.03
$13,028,855.00
$2,520,130.00
$800,000.00
$5,835,507.22
$1,525,756.05
$94,504,507.25

$7,187,699.25
$6,853,199.25
$334,500.00

($2,775,865.25)
$25,924,496.40
$23,148,631.15

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$48,838,995.38
$6,083,641.73
$26,909,157.50
$281,151.56
$82,112,946.17

$46,557,667.07
$11,044,791.61
$6,813,578.28
$11,435,716.85
$2,642,788.18
$438,089.88
$4,119,325.63
$1,616,086.96
$84,668,044.46

$6,660,157.44
$6,355,553.12
$304,604.32

($2,250,493.97)
$25,924,496.40
$23,674,002.43

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($6,590,594.62)
($1,406,402.27)
($1,328,850.50)

$44,651.56
($9,281,195.83)

$4,849,998.07
$590,485.20
$937,738.75
$1,593,138.15
($122,658.18)
$361,910.12
$1,716,181.59
($90,330.91)
$9,836,462.79

($527,541.81)
$497,646.13
($29,895.68)

$525,371.28
$0.00
$525,371.28
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