## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 11

041 - Lee County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55,429,590.00	\$48,838,995.38	(\$6,590,594.62)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,490,044.00	\$6,083,641.73	(\$1,406,402.27)
Local Sources	\$985,935.00	\$826,937.37	(\$158,997.63)	\$28,238,008.00	\$26,909,157.50	(\$1,328,850.50)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$236,500.00	\$281,151.56	\$44,651.56
Total Revenues:	\$985,935.00	\$826,937.37	(\$158,997.63)	\$91,394,142.00	\$82,112,946.17	(\$9,281,195.83)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$384,165.00	\$229,104.44	\$155,060.56	\$51,407,665.14	\$46,557,667.07	\$4,849,998.07
Instructional Support Services	\$274,375.00	\$261,432.54	\$12,942.46	\$11,635,276.81	\$11,044,791.61	\$590,485.20
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$12,710.00	\$17,292.71	(\$4,582.71)	\$7,751,317.03	\$6,813,578.28	\$937,738.75
Auxiliary Services	\$12,845.00	\$10,028.89	\$2,816.11	\$13,028,855.00	\$11,435,716.85	\$1,593,138.15
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,520,130.00	\$2,642,788.18	(\$122,658.18)
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$800,000.00	\$438,089.88	\$361,910.12
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,835,507.22	\$4,119,325.63	\$1,716,181.59
Other Expenditures	\$246,835.00	\$215,829.03	\$31,005.97	\$1,525,756.05	\$1,616,086.96	(\$90,330.91)
Total Expenditures:	\$930,930.00	\$733,687.61	\$197,242.39	\$94,504,507.25	\$84,668,044.46	\$9,836,462.79
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$29,425.02	\$29,425.02	\$7,187,699.25	\$6,660,157.44	(\$527,541.81)
Other Financing Uses:	\$27,734.00	\$110,535.39	(\$82,801.39)	\$6,853,199.25	\$6,355,553.12	\$497,646.13
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$27,734.00)	(\$81,110.37)	(\$53,376.37)	\$334,500.00	\$304,604.32	(\$29,895.68)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$27,271.00	\$12,139.39	(\$15,131.61)	(\$2,775,865.25)	(\$2,250,493.97)	\$525,371.28
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$354,264.27	\$354,264.27	\$0.00	\$25,924,496.40	\$25,924,496.40	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$381,535.27	\$366,403.66	(\$15,131.61)	\$23,148,631.15	\$23,674,002.43	\$525,371.28

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.